8:30-9:00
9:00-9:10

9:10-noon

Noon-1:00pm

1:00-1:50
1:50-2:00

2:00-2:50

2:50-3:00
3:00-3:50

3:50-4:00

lowa Arboretum
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Agenda
Central lowa Beekeepers Association .

&

Check-in
Welcome

Demonstrations (Hands-on Learning)

CREAMED HONEY: Start to Finish (Chelsa & Connie Bronnenberg)
BEE BRIEFED: A Guide to Hive Inspections (Andy Cody)

CATCH THAT SWARM! Tips, Tricks & Tactics for Beekeepers
(Jamie Beyer)

Lunch

BEES, BEES & more BEES: A to Zs of Various Bee Species (Scott Kent)
Break

HIVE HEALTH: The Importance of Hive Inspections to Hive Health
(Mike Sander)

Break
BUSY BEES: Products of the Hive (Keri Kenoyer)

Closing comments and adjournment
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