Agenda

Central Iowa Beekeepers Association Iowa Arboretum Saturday, July 12, 2025



8:30-9:00	Check-in	
9:00-9:10	Welcome	
9:10-noon	<u>Demonstrations (Hands-on Learning)</u>	
	CREAMED HONEY: Start to Finish (Chelsa & Connie E	Bronnenberg)
	BEE BRIEFED: A Guide to Hive Inspections (Andy Cod	(yb
	CATCH THAT SWARM! Tips, Tricks & Tactics for Beek (Jamie Beyer)	eepers

Noon-1:00pm	Lunch
1:00-1:50 1:50-2:00	BEES, BEES & more BEES: A to Zs of Various Bee Species (Scott Kent) Break
2:00-2:50	HIVE HEALTH: The Importance of Hive Inspections to Hive Health (Mike Sander)
2:50-3:00	Break
3:00-3:50	BUSY BEES: Products of the Hive (Keri Kenoyer)
3:50-4:00	Closing comments and adjournment